Lowell Area Schools

District Credit Card Holders

District Credit Card Holders

Accounts Payable/Central Office

Central Office

District Technology/Technology Department
Business Office/Central Office

Director of Operations/Maintenance Department
Media Center Specialist/District Media Centers
Cherry Creek/Bushnell PTO

Credit Limit

$ 350,000.00
$ 150,000.00

$

©8 fH N +H

75,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

Single Purchase Limit

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



